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D01 Qualifier for 5 year old horses

STANDINGS AFTER PART 1

International Dressage Competition
Test: Preliminary Test for 5-year old horses
Part 1: Thursday, 03.08.2017, 9h30

Main Arena

Pos.

Horse Rider HNo

Trot

Walk

Canter

Sub-
mission

Pers-
pective

Dedu- Total

ction

10.

11.

Don Martillo 523
black /5y / S/ Don Juan De Hus / Benetton Dream / HANN / 105SB17
Breeder: Axel Windeler

Owner: Windeler, Axel & Gut Lonken
Ferrari OLD 510
bay /5y /S / Faundation / Blue Hors Hotline / OLDBG / 105LM76

Breeder: Gestiit Lewitz

Owner: Helgstrand Dressage A/S / A.Helgstr

Casablanca 501
bay /5y /M/HANN/105RY55

Wienkamp, Ann-Christin

Helgstrand, Andreas

Pearce, Simone
Owner: Helgstrand Dressage A/S r !

Quizmaster 526
bay /5y /G/HANN/ 105NI156

Breeder: Kuver, Klaus

Owner: Dressage Grand Ducal

Henkie 528
bay /5y /S / Alexandro P/ Upperville / KWPN / 105SC54

Breeder: G.Hekkert

Owner: A.H.van Manen & J. van den Berg

Auheim's Roi de Coeur 503
bay /5y /S /Roi du Soleil / Don Gregory / OLDBG / 105QMO07

Breeder: Claudine Pengg

Owner: Pferde von Auheim GmbH & Co.KG
Haute Couture 532
bay /5y / M/ Connaisseur / Krack C/KWPN / 105SD77

Breeder: Uytert Drost

Owner: J.M.M.M. V. Uytert & A..J.C. Drost
Revenant 522
dbay /5y /S /Rock Forever/ Sir Donnerhall / WESTF / 105NC54

Breeder: Hadeler, Katharina

Owner: Ammerland GmbH & Co.KG

Touchdown 520
bay /5y / S/ Quaterback / Sack / SWB / 105SH67
Breeder: Verbena AB

Owner: Verbena AB

Don Joe 517
black /5y / S/ Diego/ Lord Leatherdale / KWPN / 105SH71

Breeder: Van Olst Horses
Owner: Van Olst Horses
Hero 530
bay /5y /S / Apache / Metall / KWPN / 105SD70

Breeder: Goor

Owner: AD Valk

Schulz, Sascha

Cornelissen, Adelinde

Dearing, Stephanie

Van Liere, Dinja

Widmann, Rudolf

Ruwe, Philipp

Fry, Charlotte

Scholtens, Emmelie

LONGINES
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10

9.2

9.8

9.8

9.76 points

GER

9.8

8.5

9.6

9.5

9.7

9.42 points

DEN

9.5

8.8

9.5

9.16 points

AUS

8.3

9.3

8.5

8.2

8.7

8.6 points

LUX

8.5

8.2

8.2

8.7

8.52 points

NED

8.3

8.1

8.6

8.7

8.7

8.48 points

AUT

8.2

8.7

8.5

8.6

8.4 points

NED

8.7

7.2

7.8

8.4

8.22 points

GER

8.4

8.2

8.2

8.16 points

GER

8.2

7.4

8.6

7.9

8.02 points

GBR

8.7

8.7

7.5

7.9

7.96 points

NED
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12. Hoejgaardens Santos 509 8.4 77 75 78 79 7.86 points
bay /5y / G/ San Amour | / Friendship / DWB / 105RY 37 ) ’ ] ] ] P
Breeder: Stutteri Hoejgaardens Heste

D K h DEN
Owner: Helgstrand Dressage A/S amgaard, Kennet

13 Hollywood 531 7.6 7.8 7.7 7.8 7.8 7.74 points
chest/ 5y / M/ Fuerst Romancier / Johnson Tn N.O.P./ KWPN / 105SV38 ’ ’ ’ ' ] AP
Breeder: R.Van Erp

Van K Marij NED
Owner: A.P.G.deLange an Kersbergen, Marije

14. Scarlett O Harrah 536 6.3 78 74 75 75 7.64 points

chest/ 5y /M / HANN / 1050D71 ' ' ' ' ' P
B Michael VK
Owner: Michal Bugan tgan, Wlichae S

15. Poeta de Susaeta 513 8 . - 75 75 7.44 points
black /5y / S / Cacique Ix/ P.R.E./ 105PF47 ) ) ’ aaPp
Breeder: Yeguada Susaeta

ia Ayal ill ESP
Owner: Yeguada Susaeta Garcia Ayala, Guillermo S

16. Daydream d'Arion 516 73 75 77 6.8 75 7.36 points
chest/ 5y /S / Don Diamond / Lauries Crusador / HANN / 105SA81 ’ ’ ’ ] ] o P

| Il FRA
Owner: Isabelle Gayot, Alban Schwab Gayot, Isabelle

17. Muschamp Royal Black 502 71 74 - 6.8 70 7.14 points

black /5y / G/ All Inclusive / Biotop / TRAK / 105QE23 ’ ’ ) ' ’ 4P
Rooke, R A
Owner: Catherine de Moegen, Jean de Moegen ooke, Rebecca us

18. Kilifton 538 6.8 6.9 76 6.7 73 7.06 points
chest/5y/ S/ Floricello / Briar / SWB / 105SH97 ’ ' ’ ' ’ P
Breeder: Anette Syrén

Lindh ill WE
Owner: Anette Syrén indh, Camilla S

19. Floretto Dk 535 6.7 . 6.9 . . 6.92 points

bay /5y / G/ AWO / 1050D67 ' : vep
B Michael VK
Owner: Michal Bugan tgan, Wlichae S
20. Flower du Hens 527 6.8 6 65 58 6.4 6.3 points
chest/5y /M /HANN / 105SE15 ' ' ' ' =P
ilaoui, | il MAR
Owner: Jilaoui Ismail / Chalvigniac Vesin Jilaoui, Ismai
20 Starts
Dietrich Plewa (GER) Isabel Judet (FRA) Eddy de Wolff van Westerrode (NED) Andrew Gardner (GBR)
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